EA3H0CF-Ed1
ARMOURED TELECOMMUNICATION FILLED CABLES. NR/PS/TEL/00015
Page 1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Impact
resistant
Water blocked

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
 Diameter : 0.63 mm           Diameter : 0.90 mm
Code PAD # # Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code PAD # # Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA3H0CF63000202N 006/168011 2 14.4 208 1000 A0  EA3H0CF90000202N 006/168061 2 15.3 235 1000 A0
EA3H0CF63000502N 006/168012 5 17.3 311 1000 A2  EA3H0CF90000502N 006/168062 5 18.3 345 1000 A2
EA3H0CF63001002N 006/168013 10 18.2 341 1000 A2  EA3H0CF90001002N 006/168063 10 20.5 470 1000 A4
EA3H0CF63002002N 006/168014 20 20.4 469 1000 A4  EA3H0CF90002002N 006/168064 20 23.9 694 1000 A4
EA3H0CF63003002N 006/168015 30 22.4 617 1000 A4  EA3H0CF90003002N 006/168065 30 26.9 923 1000 A4
EA3H0CF63004002N 006/168016 50 26.0 855 1000 A4  EA3H0CF90004002N 006/168066 50 31.8 1367 1000 A6
EA3H0CF63007502N 006/168017 75 28.7 1117 1000 A6  EA3H0CF90007502N 006/168067 75 36.8 1835 1000 B0
EA3H0CF63010002N 006/168018 100 32.6 1422 1000 A6  EA3H0CF90010002N 006/168068 100 41.4 1375 1000 B0